Position

Director of Community
Development

Field Services Manager

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Assistant Civil Engineer

Field Services Supervisor
Associate Planner

Senior Maintenance Technician
Administrative Secretary

Public Works Manager

Senior Maintenance Technician
*Electrician

Irrigation Control Technician
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary

Engineering Division Manager

Senior Maintenance Technician

Other Positions Held City

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Duarte

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$150,519

$109,054

$98,606

$97,568

$82,113

$76,766

$67,635

$62,961

$61,688

$60,264

$55,529

$55,304

$51,597

$50,253

$45,512

$31,077

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,732

$40,793

$30,960

$37,827

$22,149

$31,675

$18,501

$16,714

$16,637

$23,422

$26,499

$26,073

$22,741

$24,465

$8,955

$5,518



