Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Community Development		Duarte	Community Development	\$150,519	\$51,732
Field Services Manager		Duarte	Community Development	\$109,054	\$40,793
Senior Planner		Duarte	Community Development	\$98,606	\$30,960
Senior Planner		Duarte	Community Development	\$97,568	\$37,827
Assistant Civil Engineer		Duarte	Community Development	\$82,113	\$22,149
Field Services Supervisor		Duarte	Community Development	\$76,766	\$31,675
Associate Planner		Duarte	Community Development	\$67,635	\$18,501
Senior Maintenance Technician		Duarte	Community Development	\$62,961	\$16,714
Administrative Secretary		Duarte	Community Development	\$61,688	\$16,637
Public Works Manager		Duarte	Community Development	\$60,264	\$23,422
Senior Maintenance Technician *Electrician		Duarte	Community Development	\$55,529	\$26,499
Irrigation Control Technician		Duarte	Community Development	\$55,304	\$26,073
Administrative Secretary		Duarte	Community Development	\$51,597	\$22,741
Administrative Secretary		Duarte	Community Development	\$50,253	\$24,465
Engineering Division Manager		Duarte	Community Development	\$45,512	\$8,955
Senior Maintenance Technician		Duarte	Community Development	\$31,077	\$5,518